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09:30-13:30

The Castle, Castle Green, Taunton TA1 1NF

Chair: Claire Newton

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:40

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-12:50

12:50-13:20

13:20-13:30

13:30-14:00

AGENDA

REGISTRATION AND REFRESHMENTS

Review of previous meeting’s notes and actions
Blood products in gynaecological cancer surgery
Interventions for intractable cancer pain

South West Genomic Laboratory Hub update
TEA

Sentinel nodes in gynaecological malignancies
BGCS guidelines update

SWAGGER combined dataset on sentinel nodes in
endometrial cancer

Review of trachelectomy service provision
Any other business / date of next meeting

LUNCH

Claire Newton
Olly Pietroni
Nilesh Chauhan

Jonathan Frost

Neil Ryan

Claire Newton

Tabled for discussion

All

Please use this opportunity to liaise with your colleagues from other centres

THIS MEETING IS SUPPORTED BY ASTRAZENECA, MERCK, STRYKER AND ROCKET MEDICAL



