# Meeting of the South West Academic Gynae-Oncology Group for Education and Research (SWAGGER)

Friday 11<sup>th</sup> October 2019

09:30-13:30

## The Castle, Castle Green, Taunton TA1 1NF

#### **Chair: Claire Newton**

#### AGENDA

### 09:30-10:00 REGISTRATION AND REFRESHMENTS

10:00-10:10	Review of previous meeting's notes and actions	Claire Newton
10:10-10:40	Blood products in gynaecological cancer surgery	Olly Pietroni
10:40-11:10	Interventions for intractable cancer pain	Nilesh Chauhan
11:10-11:30	South West Genomic Laboratory Hub update	Jonathan Frost
11:30-11:50	ΤΕΑ	
11:50-12:20	Sentinel nodes in gynaecological malignancies BGCS guidelines update	Neil Ryan
12:20-12:50	SWAGGER combined dataset on sentinel nodes in endometrial cancer	Claire Newton
12:50-13:20	Review of trachelectomy service provision	Tabled for discussion
13:20-13:30	Any other business / date of next meeting	All
13:30-14:00	LUNCH	

Please use this opportunity to liaise with your colleagues from other centres

THIS MEETING IS SUPPORTED BY ASTRAZENECA, MERCK, STRYKER AND ROCKET MEDICAL